Rack-and-pinion gears, Series TRR
0822932228
AVENTICS
Series TRR
Rotary
actuators
2024-04-05
AVENTICS Series TRR Rotary actuators

Rotary
actuators
2024-04-05
Dimensions
1) Parallel key and slot dimensions according to DIN 6885
* Direction of rotation
3
Rack-and-pinion gears, Series TRR
0822932228
AVENTICS
Series TRR
Rotary
actuators
2024-04-05
Frame size Ø C ØD1 E EE F ØG H ØJ k6
TRR-32 32 103.5 15 47 G 1/8 16 17 M5x12,5 14
TRR-40 40 110 19 53 G 1/4 19 20 M5x12,5 17
TRR-50 50 130 19 65 G 1/4 24.5 25 M6x16 22
TRR-63 63 142.5 23 75 G 3/8 28 30 M8x19 25
TRR-80 80 175 23 95 G 3/8 33 35 M8x19 30
TRR-100 100 190 27 115 G 1/2 38 40 M10x22 35
Frame size L1 L2 L3 L4 M O P Q R
TRR-32 5 7.5 4.2 20 30 55 5x25 33 63
TRR-40 5.5 9.5 5.2 24 30 60 5x25 40 70
TRR-50 5.5 9.3 2 23 40 70 6x36 50 70